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GenieGrips® Caps 

Forklift Safety Products 

GenieGrips® forklift safety products are high quality, durable, products for forklift tynes that 
provide safe, secure and stable movement of loads. 

GenieGrips® Caps prevent the tyne from causing damage to your products during lifting, 
loading and placing of loads. They are easy to fit and remove and provide an effective, 
inexpensive way of minimising instances of damage to product. 
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Prevention of damage to goods 

Non-marking compound 

Can be used as a safe bumper 

Oil resistant compound 

Easy to securely fit and remove 

Bright visible yellow colour 

Easy to store when not in use 

Used in environments from -40°F to 230 °F 

NOUS RY APPLICATIONS 

Finished Goods 

Chemical and Lubricants 

Food and Beverage 

Metal and Plastic 

General Warehouse Storage 

Frozen and Refrigerated 

External Environments 

Narrow Passages 

4" 

5" 
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Note: Size availability will depend on region. 
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MEASUREMENTS 

Cap Width - External 

Cap Width - Internal 

Cap Height - External 

Cap Height - Internal 

Cap Length - External 

Cap Length - Internal 

Steel Thickness 

RUBBER 

Temperature Range: 

Compound: 

Qualities: 

BONDING AGENTS 

Chemlock® 

STEEL 

Material: 

Coating: 

GenieGrips® Caps are part of GenieGrips® 

range of forklift safety attachments. 

Learn more about the full GenieGrips® range on geniegrips.com 

GenieGrips and the GenieGrips logo are registered trademarks in Australia and other countries. 

Other marks may be mentioned herein that belong to other companies. Product specifications 

subject to change without notice.© 2020 GenieGrips Pty Ltd. All rights reserved. 

4" 

4.57" 

4" 

0.92" 

0.71" 

7.87'' 

7.13" 

0.08" 

-40°F to 230°F 

80D (Shore A) NBR HSR (Nitrile) 

low compression set 

high tensile strength 

resilience 

abrasion and tear resistance 

good friction characteristics 

5" 

5.52" 

4.98" 

0.94" 

0.73" 

7.87'' 

7.13" 

0.08" 

excellent bonding capabilities to metal substrate 

good vibration dampening characteristics 

excellent resistance to petroleum base oils and fuels 

Elastomer Bonding Agent 

Carbon Mild Steel 

Special Blue Zinc 

GenieGrips® Caps Forklift Protection Caps 

GenieGrips® Mats Forklift Tyne Protection 

GenieGrips® Cushions Forklift Carriage Cushions 

rard Vision Mirrors 




