



# GenieGrips® Caps

Forklift Safety Products

GenieGrips® forklift safety products are high quality, durable, products for forklift tynes that provide safe, secure and stable movement of loads.

GenieGrips® Caps prevent the tyne from causing damage to your products during lifting, loading and placing of loads. They are easy to fit and remove and provide an effective, inexpensive way of minimising instances of damage to product.

### STANDARD SIZES

4"

5"

Note: Size availability will depend on region.

## **PRODUCT FEATURES**

- Prevention of damage to goods
- Non-marking compound
- Can be used as a safe bumper
- Oil resistant compound
- Easy to securely fit and remove
- Bright visible yellow colour
- Easy to store when not in use
- Used in environments from -40°F to 230 °F

## **INDUSTRY APPLICATIONS**

- Finished Goods
- Chemical and Lubricants
- Food and Beverage
- Metal and Plastic
- General Warehouse Storage
- Frozen and Refrigerated
- External Environments
- Narrow Passages

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

MEASUREMENTS	4"	5"
Cap Width – External	4.57"	5.52"
Cap Width - Internal	4"	4.98"
Cap Height - External	0.92"	0.94"
Cap Height - Internal	0.71"	0.73"
Cap Length – External	7.87"	7.87"
Cap Length – Internal	7.13"	7.13"
Steel Thickness	0.08"	0.08"

## **RUBBER**

Temperature Range:	-40°F to 230°F	
Compound:	80D (Shore A) NBR HSR (Nitrile)	
Qualities:	<ul> <li>low compression set</li> <li>high tensile strength</li> <li>resilience</li> <li>abrasion and tear resistance</li> <li>good friction characteristics</li> <li>excellent bonding capabilities to metal substrate</li> <li>good vibration dampening characteristics</li> <li>excellent resistance to petroleum base oils and fuels</li> </ul>	

### **BONDING AGENTS**

Chemlock®	Elastomer Bonding Agent
STEEL	
Material:	Carbon Mild Steel
Coating:	Special Blue Zinc

GenieGrips® Stik-It Pads are part of GenieGrips® range of forklift safety products.

Learn more about the full GenieGrips® range on geniegrips.com

GenieGrips and the GenieGrips logo are registered trademarks in Australia and other countries. Other marks may be mentioned herein that belong to other companies. Product specificationssubject to change without notice.© 2021 GenieGrips Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.

GenieGrips® Stik-It Pads

GenieGrips® Caps

GenieGrips® Mats

GenieGrips® Cushions

GenieGrips® Mirrors

Low-Profile Tyne Protection

Tyne Tip Protection

Full Tyne Protection

Magnetic Carriage Bumpers

Forward Vision Mirrors

